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Company Name Email
Environmental Protection Agency Christopher Kent kent.christopher@epa.gov
Catholic Healthcare West Veronica Oliver Veronica.Oliver@chw.edu
Follet Ice Glenn Bonney gbonney@follettice.com
Harvard University Philip Kreycik philip_kreycik@harvard.edu
Helmer Inc. Dennis Dawes ddawes@helmerinc.com
Horizon Scientific Chang Luh cluh@horizonscientific.com
ICF International Rebecca Duff rduff@icfi.com
National Institutes of Health (NIH) David Mohammadi mohammad@mail.nih.gov
National Institutes of Health (NIH) Terry Leland lelandt@mail.nih.gov
Norlake Dan Johnson djohnson@norlake.com 
Norlake Roger Bauer rbauer@norlake.com
Power Scientific Gail Bartholomew gbart@powersscientific.com
Sanyo Joe LaPorte JLaPorte@SNA.Sanyo.com
Thermo Fisher Scientific Tori Richmond tori.richmond@thermofisher.com
Thermo Fisher Scientific James Daron james.daron@thermo.com
Thermo Fisher Scientific Jeff Schneider jeff.schneider@thermofisher.com
Thermo Fisher Scientific Ken Vanoster ken.vanoster@thermo.com
Thermo Fisher Scientific Qi Wang qi.wang@thermofisher.com 
Traulsen Roger Carlone RCarlone@traulsen.com
True Manufacturing Charlie Hon CHon@truemfg.com
UC Davis Allen Doyle apdoyle@ucdavis.edu
UC Irvine Harry Gunther hbgunthe@uci.edu
University of Michigan Bonny Webber bwebber@umich.edu
VWR International Linda Hurley Linda_Hurley@vwr.com
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